Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
FLARE - TRUE COLOUR
 Type:
 Project:
 Qty:
Warranty
5

Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : TL-FTC-DRY-L439/3.5W-27K-W8-24V-XXFT
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
6TAPE WIDTH 5
08 MM WIDE W08
7
LUMENS/ WATT (Per Feet) 3
VOLTAGE 6
24 VOLT 24V
LENGTH 7
LENGTH XX XX FT
LED OPTION 4
27K2700K
30K3000K
35K3500K
40K4000K
50K5000K
LOCATION 2
DRYDry
Warranty
5
Year
TL-FTCTape Light
Flare - True
Colour
L439/3.5W439 Lumens / 3.5Watt
L549/4.4W549 Lumens / 4.4Watt
L790/6.5W790 Lumens / 6.5Watt
65K6500K
10 MM WIDE W10
-Only for 6.5W
FLARE - TRUE COLOUR
* *
0.07” [1.8]
TL-FTC-3.5
2.46” [62.5]
1.97” [50]
1.31” [33.3]
0.31” [7.8]
0.25” [6.3]
0.16” [4.2]
8.0 [0.31]
8.0 [0.31]
0.39” [10.0]
0.07” [1.8]
5.91” [150]
Unit: Inch[mm]
Product Details:
Warranty
5
Year
TL-FTC-4.4
TL-FTC-6.5
FLARE - TRUE COLOUR
Model No. LED Qty (pcs/m) Standard Packing Length (m) Max Run (m) Min. Cutting Unit (In/mm) LED Pitch (In/mm)
TL-FTC-3.5W 128 5 6 2.46” / 62.5 mm 0.31” / 7.8 mm
TL-FTC-4.4W 160 5 4 1.97” / 50.0 mm 0.25” / 6.3 mm
TL-FTC-6.5W 240 5 3 1.31” / 33.3 mm 0.16” / 4.2 mm
0.07” [1.8]
5.91” [150]
5.91” [150]
Warranty
5
Year
Photometric:
Lighting Chart:
Colour Temp.-2700K
MIN. SECTION
2.46''(62.5 mm)
1.97''(50 mm)